inNFORMING CONTENT 2019 - Schedule

Friday, November 22

Saturday, November 23

Sunday, November 24

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

Play Creation and Development
Theological Hall
10:00am - 2:00pm

Play Creation and Development
Continued
Theological Hall
10:00am - 1:00pm

Half Hour Call
2:00pm - 2:30pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

Tour of Building
Theological Hall
5:30pm - 6:30pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

Lectures
McLean Hall
6:30pm - 8:30pm

Play Creation and Development
Continued
Theological Hall
3:00pm - 7:00pm

Public Performances
Theological Hall
2:30pm - 5:30pm

Strike
5:30pm - 6:00pm

Post Mortem
Theological Hall
6:00pm - 7:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

Team Leader Planning Meeting
Theological Hall
8:30pm - 9:30pm




