## inFORMING CONTENT 2019 - Schedule

	Friday, November 22	Saturday, November 23	Sunday, November 24
9:00am			
9:30am			
10:00am			
10:30am			
11:00am			Play Creation and Development Continued
11:30am		Play Creation and Development Theological Hall	Theological Hall 10:00am - 1:00pm
12:00pm		10:00am - 2:00pm	·
12:30pm			
1:00pm			
1:30pm			
2:00pm			Half Hour Call 2:00pm - 2:30pm
2:30pm			
3:00pm			
3:30pm			Public Performances Theological Hall
4:00pm		Disco Constitution and Development	2:30pm - 5:30pm
4:30pm		Play Creation and Development Continued	
5:00pm		Theological Hall 3:00pm - 7:00pm	
5:30pm	Tour of Building		<b>Strike</b> 5:30pm - 6:00pm
6:00pm	Theological Hall 5:30pm - 6:30pm		Post Mortem
6:30pm			Theological Hall 6:00pm - 7:00pm
7:00pm	Lectures Moleon Hall		
7:30pm	McLean Hall 6:30pm - 8:30pm		
8:00pm			
8:30pm	Team Leader Planning Meeting Theological Hall		
9:00pm	8:30pm - 9:30pm		